Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

13.5 x 9.5 x 5.5mm
ABRACON IS
ISO9001:2008
CERTIFIED
OPTIONS AND PART IDENTIFICATION:
SMD Power Inductor
• Compact size 13.5 x 9.5 x 5.5mm
• High energy storage and very low DCR
• Suitable for RoHS compliant reflow
• Special design lead wire for high isolation
Abracon P/N:                               ASPI-0804T Series
Operating Temperature & Humidity :
Storage Temperature & Humidity:
 -40˚C to +85˚C
PART NUMBER INDUCTANCE (uH) Tolerance DCR (Ω) max IDC (A) max
ASPI-0804T-1R0 1.0 M 0.009 9.00
ASPI-0804T-1R5 1.5 M 0.010 8.00
ASPI-0804T-2R2 2.2 M 0.012 7.00
ASPI-0804T-3R3 3.3 M 0.015 6.40
ASPI-0804T-4R7 4.7 M 0.018 5.40
ASPI-0804T-6R8 6.8 M 0.027 4.60
ASPI-0804T-100 10 M 0.038 3.80
ASPI-0804T-120 12 M 0.050 3.10
ASPI-0804T-150 15 M 0.046 3.00
ASPI-0804T-220 22 M 0.085 2.60
ASPI-0804T-330 33 M 0.100 2.00
ASPI-0804T-470 47 M 0.140 1.60
ASPI-0804T-680 68 M 0.200 1.40
ASPI-0804T-101 100 M 0.280 1.20
ASPI-0804T-151 150 M 0.400 1.00
ASPI-0804T-221 220 M 0.610 0.80
ASPI-0804T-331 330 M 1.020 0.60
ASPI-0804T-471 470 M 1.270 0.50
ASPI-0804T-681 680 M 2.020 0.40
ASPI-0804T-102 1000 M 3.000 0.30
Test Conditions
Inductance: 100kHz
Isat: ∆L/L (initial) ≥ -10%
+22˚C to +28˚C, Humidity < 80%RH